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 NCS/Les Schwab Tires  Meet of Champions 
 Presented by Farmers 
 Edwards Stadium, Berkeley CA  - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 32 
 Female Team Scores 
 Place School Points 
 
 1 Bishop O'Dowd BOOD 34 
 2 Monte Vista MOVI 28 
 2 Tamalpais TAMA 28 
 4 Campolindo CAMP 26 .50 
 5 Holy Names HONA 24 
 5 Hercules HERC 24 
 7 San Leandro SALE 20 
 7 Santa Rosa SARO 20 
 9 Newark Memorial NEME 18 
 9 University-SF UNSF 18 
 9 Las Lomas LALO 18 
 9 California CALI 18 
 13 James Logan LOGN 16 
 13 Amador Valley AMVA 16 
 15 Maria Carrillo MARC 14 
 15 Berkeley BERK 14 
 17 Miramonte MIRA 13 
 17 Foothill FOOT 13 
 19 Piner PINE 12 
 19 St. Mary's STMY 12 
 21 Alhambra ALHB 11 
 21 Hayward HAYW 11 
 23 Del Norte DENO 10 
 24 Granada GRND 9 
 25 Branson BRAN 8 
 25 Piedmont PDMT 8 
 27 El Molino EMOL 6 
 27 Castro Valley CAVA 6 
 27 Dublin DUBL 6 
 30 Heritage HERT 5 
 31 Mission San Jose MISJ 4 .50 
 32 Healdsburg HEAL 4 
 32 San Ramon Valley SARV 4 
 32 Petaluma PETA 4 
 32 Pinole Valley PIVA 4 
 36 Arcata ARCT 2 
 37 Kennedy-Richmond KNDR 1 
 37 Justin-Siena SIEN 1 
 37 Moreau Catholic MOCA 1 
 37 Deer Valley DEER 1 
 37 Casa Grande CAGR 1 
 37 Eureka EURE 1 
 37 Head Royce HEAD 1 
 Total 496.00 
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 NCS/Les Schwab Tires  Meet of Champions 
 Presented by Farmers 
 Edwards Stadium, Berkeley CA  - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 32 

Male Team Scores 
 Place School Points 
 
 1 Amador Valley AMVA 46 
 1 Kennedy-Richmond KNDR 46 
 3 James Logan LOGN 40 
 4 San Leandro SALE 38 
 5 DeLaSalle DELS 29 
 6 Bishop O'Dowd BOOD 24 
 7 Deer Valley DEER 21 
 7 Campolindo CAMP 21 
 9 San Ramon Valley SARV 20 
 10 Heritage HERT 18 .50 
 11 Granada GRND 16 
 12 Berkeley BERK 10 
 12 Piner PINE 10 
 12 Hayward HAYW 10 
 12 Freedom FREE 10 
 12 Livermore LIVE 10 
 12 California CALI 10 
 12 Monte Vista MOVI 10 
 12 St. Joseph SJOS 10 
 12 Sir Francis Drake DRAK 10 
 21 Washington WASH 8 .50 
 22 Cardinal Newman CANE 8 
 22 Rancho Cotate RACO 8 
 22 Casa Grande CAGR 8 
 22 Terra Linda TELI 8 
 22 Las Lomas LALO 8 
 27 Castro Valley CAVA 4 
 27 Northgate NOGA 4 
 27 Sonoma Valley SOVA 4 
 30 Miramonte MIRA 3 
 30 American AMER 3 
 30 Tamalpais TAMA 3 
 33 Foothill FOOT 2 
 33 San Marin SAMR 2 
 33 Piedmont PDMT 2 
 33 El Cerrito ELCE 2 
 33 Irvington IRON 2 
 33 Antioch ANTI 2 
 39 St. Mary's STMY 1 
 39 Novato NOVA 1 
 39 Lick Wilmerding LIWI 1 
 39 California School for the Deaf CASD 1 
 39 University-SF UNSF 1 
 Total 496.00 
 


































































